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Assumes the mixing motor removed 
from filter. Miniumum height 

remove the filter head.

Assumes mixing motor removed 
from filter. Minimum height 
required to remove filter head with 

Mixing motor upgrades available in 
50 Hz and/or 3 Phase. 

Phone: 504.837.5575
Toll-Free:800.939.3659

Fax: 504.837.5585

Filter shown for 

Purposes only.

 Drawing is NOT 
drawn to scale.

Custom 

available. 
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Min. ROOM HEIGHT a
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Std. Motor HP  : Phase / Hz/ Vc

Std. Motor Amp Drawc

Max Flow Rate
Ft3 of Media

Ft2 of Surface Area
Inlet/Sludge Drain Coupling

Outlet Pipe
Emergency Drain Valve

Inlet Valve
Sludge Drain Valve

Backwash Water Loss

Shipping Weight

1/3 HP: 1 /60 / 115 / 208-230
5.60 / 2.70-2.80
30 gpm
3
1200
1.5”Fipt
2”Fipt
1” Fipt
1.5” Fipt
1” Fipt
6-10 gallons
10 PSI
275 Lbs

Sludge Drain

Inlet & Window

Outlet

PBF-3 SPECIFICATIONS
ASTFILTERS.COM™

64.5”
55”
46”
43”
39.5”
5-5.5”
33”
30”
5.5”
69”
6’
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